Adelante (Chapter 5 All Pasos)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Horizontal
1) THE MONTH
3) IT'S COOL.
4) ESPECIALLY
11) WATER
12) THE NEWSPAPER
13) THE WEATHER IS BAD. (IT'S BAD WEATHER)
15) TO EAT
16) SOMETIMES
17) IN THE EVENING (NIGHT)
18) THE YEAR

Vertical
2) SEPTEMBER
3) THE WEATHER IS NICE. (IT'S GOOD
WEATHER)
5) TO YOU (PLURAL)
6) IT'S VERY COLD.
7) WHAT'S THE WEATHER LIKE?
8) TYPICALLY
9) IT'S SUNNY.
10) IT'S WINDY.
14) IT SNOWS. (IN GENERAL)



SOLUTION

C

O|D

A[(VIE]|C|E|S

E|IM|P]|O

LIM|E[N]|T]|E

A

P|lE|R

A|lG|U]A

HIA|C|E|F|R|JE|[S|C]|O

CIO|IM|]E]|R

S

E

PIO|IR|L|JA|IN|JO|C|H|E

E|S|P|E]|C

HIA|C|IE|M]JA]|L|T




